ETLECTION, APRTIL 8th, 1947

TALLY SHEET

We, the undersigned, 4&acting as canvassing bodrdy hereby
certify that we have c¢anvassed the returns of fthe general

municipal election held 1n the City of Grand Junction,
on April Btk, 1847F,
be as follows; that 201 ballots were wcast in District
347 ballots were cast in Distriet "B™; that 85 pballots
in Pistrict "C"; that 304 ballots were cast in District
333 ballots were gast 1In Digtrict "E": making z total
1270 ballots gcast in all the Districts at sald election.
for the warious candidates are as hereinafter set forth:

Colorado,

and from the salid canvass find the results to

Miten  sidbiaich
were cast
"D":; that
number of
The wotes

FOR COUNCILMAN FROM DISTRICT ™"B"

CANDIDA DL&T . LS . BLST BL8T L& TOTAL
TES |I'A||' ||'B|'| ||'C|'| |'|D|'| |'|E|I'

Alva A. 155 285 &8 e 134 867
Brown

Henry 40 S0 25 98 Lo 585
Faunsson

e

FOR. COUNCILMAN FRCM DISTRICT "CU

John Cs 178 520 83 281 3171 1174
Harper

Henry il 2 ) 2 8

B, EHigd




John 1 1
Fox

Ti. 1 1
O'Neil

FOR COUNCILMAN FROM CITY AT LARGE

B. H. 45 125 20 113 169 472
Day

Pe G 116 161 31 117 94 519
Martin

Earl F. 14 19 7 = 23 94
McConki

=

Lee O. 20 42 £09) 28 41 163
iz ercic e

TOTAL OF ALL VOTES FOR ALL COUNCILMEN

Alva A. Brown District "B" 782

Henry Faussone Dismeiae “BY 385

John C. Harper District ™C" 1174

Henry D. Kidd Dsmmiad 0V 8

John Fox District "C" 1

L. O'Neil Hlgbwias OV 1

B. H. Day City at Large 472

A. G. Martin City at Large 519

Farl S. McConkie City at Large 94




Lee O. Treece

City at Large

163

FOR THE CHARTER AMENDMENTS

DIST
|I'A|I'

DIST
|I'B|'|

DLST
|I'C|'|

DLST
I'|DI'|

DIST
I'|E||'

TOTAL

Shall Section 38 of Article IV of the Charter of the City of
Grand Junction be amended so as to ralise the salary of the
President of the Council Lo $50.00 per Month and the salary of

other Councilmen to 540.00 per month?

FOR THE
CHARTER
AMENDME
NT

112

2la

55

188

217

T899

AGATNST
THE
CHARTER
AMENDME
NT

6l

24

e

69

96

348

Shall Section 56 of Article VITI of the Charter of The City ot
Grand Junction be amended so as Lo remove therefrom the
reguirement for a eivil service commission

FOR THE
CHARTER
AMENDME
NT

i

191

49

130

207

T8

AGATINST
THE
CHARTER
AMENDME
NT

70

101

21

63

89

344

Shall Section 74 of Article IX of the Charter of the City of
Grand Junction be amended so as to remove the prohibition
agalnst the City levylng occupatlon or license taxes upon
businesses which pay an annual tax under the revenue laws of the
State for the sale or manufacture of merchandise?

FOR THE

25

201

46

177

1859

716




CHARTER
AMENDME
N'T

AGATNST
THE
CHARTER
AMENDME
N'T

67

92

24

78

98

i

Shall
Section
48 of
Article
VI ot
the
Charter
of the
City of
Grand
Junetils
n be
amended
S0 as
to gilve
the
(Fldem
Council
power
to make
EEPEAE,
Ts
which
will
extend
bevond
The
time of
the
install
ation
of the
new
Cengmedl
elected
at a
subsequ
ent
general
municip
al
electio
n?




FOR THE
CHARTER
AMENDME
NT

109

233

50

wElS

230

S 515

AGATINST
THE
CHARTER
AMENDME
NT

S8

81

183

e

70

215

Shall Section 72 ol Article IX of the Charter of the City of

Grand Junction be amended so as to remove therefrom the

requirement that banks pay interest on the dally balances of
City money and furnish surety bonds securing such deposits?

FOR THE
CHARTER
AMENDME
NT

&l

iy

47

186

218

7136

AGATINST
THE
CHARTER
AMENDME
NT

67

94

2

68

85

336

shall Seetlen 130 of Artciele XV ol the Charber of khe ity al
Grand Junction providing for the establishment of a commission

of Public Sharities be repealed?

FOR THE
CHARTER
AMENDME
NT

84

180

46

184

204

698

AGATINST
iR
CHARTER
AMENDME
NT

63

100

21

64

80

GG

Shall Sections 131 and 132 of Article XV of the Charter of the
City of Grand Junction providing feor a Civil Service Commission
be repealed?

FOR THE 80 173 52 169 169 643
REPEAL

AGATNEST 64 96 17 e 92 341
THE

REPEAL




/ 8/
/s/
/ 8/
/s/
7 s/
/ s/

Porter Carson

F.A. Harris

B. H. Day — John C. Banks
0 Fe -Boghon

Alva A. Brown

F.A. Hoisington



